CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

63RD STREET

* Weekends to 63rd Street Beach

* Beginning June 10, 2001,
buses will be equipped with

bicycle racks (see back panel).

ce
3 Night owl Service |
‘W‘Stonnyﬂandgto Midway Terminad

63rd Street e o"s,
Beach House = Q:\C“
; 3
rd Drive 3
coast Gua ]
=

Due to construction
service to 63rd Street Beach
begins in June 2002

Stony Island 1600E

= Blackstone 1500E
£

3

Cottage Grove 800E

Cottage Grove
Green Line terminal

King Drive

King Drive 400E
Green Line station 9

63rd St Red Line D Wentworth 200W
station Had

Halsted Halsted 800W
G Green Line station

Westbound
buses only

[ElAshland “ justine 1532w
Green Line terminal Ashland 1600W

Western 2400W

Kedzie 3200W

63rd Street

[P] Midway Orange Line Terminal

Orange Line Trains-54B-55 Pulaski 4000W
55A-55N-59-N62-62H-63W-165
379-382-383-384-385-386-831

e Cicero 4800W

=
( é"; [P] Parking available

at this station

Effective March 17, 2002

www.transitchicago.com

take jt.



Monday through Friday

Eastbound Westhound
Leave 63rd/ 63rd/ 63rd/ 63rd/ Arrive
Midway 63rd/ 63rd/ Cottage Stony Stony Cottage 63rd/ 63rd/ Midway
Station Kedzie Ashland Grove Island Island Grove Ashland Kedzie Station
3:32a 3:44a 3:53a 4.08a 4:14a 3:44a 3:52a 4:08a 417a 4:29a
—— - 4:05 4:20 4:26 4:14 4:22 4:38 4:47 4:59
4:02 4:14 4:23 4:38 4:44 429 4:37 4:53 5:02 5:14
4:16 4:28 4:37 4:52 4:58 4:44 4:52 5:08 St 5:29
SR, e 4:46 5:01 5:07 4:58 5:06 5:22 5:31 5:43
4:31 4:43 4:52 5:07 5:13 5:10 517 5:33 5:43 5:55
— —t 5:04 5:19 5:25 5:20 5:27 5:44 5:54 6:06
4:46 4:58 5:07 5:22 5:28 5:28 5:35 5:54 6:04 6:16
—_— —_— 512 5:27 5:33 5:36 5:43 6:02 6:12 6:25
5:01 513 5:22 5:37 5:43 5:44 5:51 6:10 6:20 6:33
_ —_— 5:34 5:50 5:56 5:52 5:59 6:18 6:28 6:41
5:16 5:28 5:37 5:52 5:58 3:59 6:06 6:25 6:35 6:48
—_— —_ 5:48 6:04 6:10 6:06 6:13 6:32 6:42 6:55
5:30 5:42 5:51 6:07 6:13 6:13 6:20 6:39 6:49 7:.02
_— _ 6:02 6:18 6:24 6:20 6:27 6:46 6:56 7:09
5:42 5:54 6:04 6:20 6:25 6:27 6:34 6:53 7.03 7.16
5:52 6:04 6:14 6:30 6:35 6:34 6:41 7:00 710 7:23
6:02 6:14 6:24 6:40 6:45 6:40 6:47 7:06 7:16 7:29
—_— — 6:28 6:45 6:51 6:45 6:52 T 721 7:34
_6_12 _6_2_4 23§ ggg ggg then every 7 to 10 minutes until
6:22 6:34 6:44 7:01 7:07 5:00p 5:09p 5:32p 5:43p 5:57p
6:30 6:42 6:53 7:10 7:16 5:07 5:16 5:40 L 6:05
—— ——= 6:56 113 719 5:16 5:25 5:48 5:59 6:13
6:37 6:50 7:.01 7:18 7:24 5:24 5:33 5:56 6:07 6:21
= = 7:04 2 727 5:32 5:41 6:04 6:15 6:29
6:43 6:56 7:08 7:25 7:31 5:40 5:49 6:12 6:23 6:37
6:48 7:02 7:14 7:31 137, 5:48 5:57 6:20 6:31 6:45
6:54 7:08 7:20 7:36 7:43 5:56 6:05 6:28 6:39 6:53
6:59 7:13 7:25 7:42 7:48 6:04 6:13 6:36 6:47 7:01
then every 5 to 10 minutes until g;(z) gg; g;; gg; ;2;
5:33p 5:48p 6:00p 621p  6:29p 6:28 6:37 7:00 71 7:24
5:43 5:58 6:10 6:31 6:39 6:36 6:45 7:08 7:18 7:31
5155 6:10 6:21 6:41 6:49 6:44 6:53 7:15 7:25 7:38
6:07 6:22 6:32 6:51 6:59 5 . 5 g g
6:52 7:00 7:22 7:32 7:45
6:19 6:33 6:43 7:02 7:10 4 . ¢ - "
7:00 7:08 7:29 7:39 7:52
6:31 6:45 6:54 7:14 721 3 ¥ g : %
7:08 7:16 7:37 7:47 8:00
6:43 6:57 7:06 7:26 7:33 s ¥ 4 i g
217 7:25 7:46 7:56 8:09
6:55 7:09 7:18 7:38 7:45 7:27 7:35 7:56 8:06 8:19
7:07 721 7:30 7:49 7:56 ¥ : : : ;
: : : 7:38 7:46 8:07 8:17 8:30
7:33 7:47 7:56 8:14 8:21 ’ ; : y i
: : : : 8:02 8:10 8:31 8:41 8:54
1:46 7:59 8:08 8:25 8:32 8:14 8:22 8:43 8:53 9:06
7:59 8:11 8:20 8:37 8:44 5 ; : ; ;
812 824 8:32 850 857 8:26 8:34 8:55 9:05 9:18
8:25 8:37 8:45 9103 9:10 8:38 8:46 9:07 9:17 9:30
8:33 8:50 8:58 9:16 9:23 8:50 8:58 9:19 9:29 9:41
8;53 8;05 9;13 9:31 9;38 9:02 9:10 9:31 9:40 9:52
9:08 9:20 9:28 9:46 9:53 o = — 5 L
; ¥ G g . 9:26 9:34 9:54 10:03 10:14
9:23 9:35 9:43 10:01 10:08 9:41 9:29 5 .
¥ o 5 . : H s 10:08 10:17 10:28
9:38 9:50 9:58 10:16 10:23 956 10:04 10:22 10:32 10:43
i B s i b 10:11 10:19 10:37 10:47 10:58
10:23 10:35 10.43 11.01 11:08 10:26 10:34 10:52 11:02 11:13
: : ¢ aa e 10:41 10:49 11:07 11:17 11:28
1043 1035 11:03 11:21 11:28 10:56 11:04 11:22 11:32 11:43
11:03 11:15 11:23 11:41 11:48 1:11 11:19 11:37 11:47 11:58
11:23 11:35 11:43 12:01a  12:08a 11:31 11:39 11:57 12:07a 12:18a
11:43 11:55 12:03a 12:21 12:28 11:51 11:59 12:17a 12:27 12:38
12:03a 12:15a 12:23 12:41 12:48 12:11a 12:19a 12:37 12:46 12:57
N12:31 12:43 12:52 1:07 1:14 N‘fzg} }%gg 12{?? }(2)2 Hi
12:38 12:49 12:58 _— — : : : : :
N1:02 1:14 1:22 1:37 1:44 N1:14 1:22 1:37 1:46 1:58
N1:32 1:44 1:52 207 2:14 N1:44 1:52 2:12 2:22 2:34
N2:02 2:14 2:22 2:37 2:44 N2:14 2:22 2:38 2:50 3:02
N2:32 2:44 2:52 3:07 3:14 N2:44 2:52 3:08 3:20 3:32
N3:02 3:14 3:22 3:37 3:44 N3:14 322 3:38 3:50 4:02

am light face pm bold face N=N63 Night Bus



Eastbound Westbound

Leave 63rd/ 63rd/ Arrive Leave 63rd/ 63rd/ Arrive
Midway  63rd/ 63rd/ Cottage Stony  63rd St 63rd St Stony  Cottage 63rd/ 63rd/ Midway
Station Kedzie Ashland Grove Island Beach Beach Island Grove Ashland Kedzie Station

3:32a 3:44a 3:53a 4:08a 4:14a —_— —_—— 3:44a 3:50a 4:06a 4:18a 4:30a

4:02 414 4:23 4:38 4:44 —_— _— 4:16 4:22 4:38 4:47 4:59

4:22 4:34 4:43 4:58 5:04 —_— —_ 4:36 4:42 4:58 5.07 5:20

4:42 4:54 5:03 5:18 5:24 —_—— —_— 4:56 5:02 5:18 5:27 5:40

5:02 514 523 5:38 5:44 —_—— —— 5:16 5:22 LRy 5:45 5:57

5123 5:36 5:44 5:59 6:05 = e 5:36 5:41 5:58 6:06 6:17

5:43 5:55 6:03 6:19 6:25 e _ 5:56 6:01 6:18 6:26 6:37

6:03 6:15 6:23 6:39 6:45 —_— —_— 6:11 6:16 6:33 6:41 6:52

6:18 6:30 6:38 6:55 7:01 —_— ) 6:26 6:31 6:48 6:56 7:08

6:33 6:45 6:53 7:10 717 T — 6:41 6:46 7:04 7:12 7:24

6:48 1:00 7:08 7:26 7:33 = — 6:56 7:01 7:20 7:28 7:40

7:03 715 7:23 7:42 1:49 T —— 7:11 7:16 7:35 7:43 7:55

718 7:30 7:38 7:57 8:04 S —_ 7:26 7:31 7:50 7:58 8:10

7:33 7:45 7:58 8:12 8:19 s o o 7:41 7:46 8:05 8:13 8:25

7:43 7:55 8:03 8:22 8:29 —_— : ; ; : :

7:56 8:01 8:20 8:28 8:40

7:53 8:05 8:13 8:32 8:39 —_ a2 5 : : : : :

8:06 8:11 8:30 8:38 8:50

8:03 8:15 8:23 8:42 849  ——- Y 816 821 840 848 9:00
_— — 8:30 8:48 8:56 8:58a : : : : :

: ; : : e 8:26 8:31 8:50 8:58 9:10

8:13 8:25 8:33 8:52 8:59 9:02 : : ; ;

3 ! : ! : 3 —_ 8:36 8:41 9:00 9:08 9:20
8:23 8:35 8:43 9:02 9:09 9:12 2 , § o :

: : ; : : > —_— 8:46 8:51 9:10 9:18 9:31
8:33 8:45 8:53 912 9:19 9:22 = : § ;. C

; A ’ ; : ’ —_— 8:56 9:01 9:20 9:28 9:41
8:43 8:55 9:03 9:22 9:30 9:32 : 2 : ; : :

; 3 ] : 5 ; 9:02a 9:06 9:12 9:32 9:41 9:54
8:53 9:05 9:13 9:33 9:40 9:43 ) : ’ : )

; : i ; ¢ ‘ 9i12 9:16 9:22 9:42 9:51 10:04
9:03 9:16 9:25 9:45 9:52 9:55 ; : : : ! :
9:13 9:26 9:35 9:56 10:04 10:07 9:22 9:26 9:33 9:52 10:01 1ol

: . 9:32 9:36 9:43 10:02 10:11 10:24
then every 6 to 8 minutes to 63rd Street Beach until 9:42 9:46 9:53 10:12 10:21 10:34

5:46 5:58 6:07 6:26 6:34 6:37 9:51 9:55 1002 10:21 10:30 10:43

SZSGP 6:08p 6216P s:ssp 6:44P 6:46P 9:58 10:02 10:09 10:29 10:38 10:51

6:06 6:18 6:26 6:46 6:54 6:56 10:06 10:10 10:17 10:36 10:45 10:58

g;g ggg gig ggg ’7[(1): ;?g then every 6 to 8 minutes from 63rd Street Beach until

6:36 6:48 6:56 7:16 7:24 7:26 5:36p  5:40p  548p  6:08p  6:18p  6:31p

ggg gg: ;22 ;;2 ;22 ;ig then every 10 minutes from 63rd Street Beach until

7:06 7:18 7:26 7:46 7:54 7:56 7:46 7:50 7:58 8:18 8:28 8:41

7:18 7:30 7:38 7:58 8:06 8:08 7:56 8:00 8:08 8:28 8:37 8:50

7:30 7:42 7:50 8:10 8:18 8:20 8:08 8:12 8:20 8:39 8:48 9:00

7:42 7:54 8:02 8:22 8:30 8:32 8:20 8:24 8:32 8:51 9:00 9:12

7:54 8:06 8:14 8:34 8:42 8:44 8:32 8:36 8:44 9:03 9:12 9:24

8:06 8:18 8:26 8:46 8:54 8:56 8:44 8:48 8:56 9:15 9:24 9:36

8:18 8:30 8:38 8:58 9:06 9:08 8:56 9:00 9:08 9:27 9:36 9:48

8:30 8:42 8:50 9:10 9:18 9:20 9:08 9:12 9:20 9:39 9:47 10:00

8:42 8:54 9:02 9:22 9:30 ——— 9:20 9:24 9:31 9:50 9:58 10:10

g?g ggg g;g g;? g;; T 9:32 9:36 9:43 10:02 10:10 10:22

3 . . . . ] —_— _— —_— 10:06 10:14 10:25
9:28 9:39 9:48 10:06 10:14 — —_— 9:50 9:57 10:16 10:24 10:36
9:43 9:54 10:03 10:20 10:28 —_— S —— —— 10:21 10:29 10:40
9:52 10:03 10:11 —— == —m— _ 10:05 10:12 10:31 10:39 10:51
9:58 10:09 10:18 10:35 10:43 i — 10:20 10:27 10:46 10:54 11:06

10:13 10:24 10:33 10:50 10:58 ok _ 10:35 10:42 11:01 11:09 11:21
10:28 10:39 10:48 11:05 11:13 S——r 5. - S 10:50 10:57 11:16 11:24 11:36
10:38 10:49 10:58 —— ——- — g i ol 1:21 11:29 11:40
10:43  10:54  11:03  11:20 1128  ——- GRS REC AR a R q1i3Y 1139 11:59
11:03 11:14 11:23 11:40 11:48 T S S e 11:41 11:49 12:00a
11:23 11:34 11:43 12:00a 12:08a —_— g 11:20 11:27 11:46 11:54 12:06
11:38 11:49 11:58 —_— _ —_— : : z p ;
11:43 11:54 12:03a 12:20 12:28 . _ 11:35 11:42 12:01a 12:09a 12321
“:53 12f04a ]2113 o e (R ——— 11:55 12:02a 12:21 12:29 12:41

; ; ; ; . —_—— 12:15a 12:22 12:40 12:48 1:00

12:03a 1214 12:23 12:40 12:48 —— . ; . \ 5

5 : 5 ) £ —_— N12:35 12:42 12:59 1:.08 1:20

12:30N 12:42 1251 1:07 1:14 —_— 5 : i
12:43 1254 1:03 - TN L —_— N12:55 1:02 1:18 1:27 1239

1:02N 114 1:23 1:38 1:44 5 _— N1:14 1:22 1:36 1:45 1:57
132N 144 1:53 2:08 214 —— R 1:52 L1 ee 21
202N 2114 2:23 2:38 244 ——- e A 2:22 2:38 230 H
2:32N 2:44 2:53 3:08 314 —_ e N2:44 2:52 3:08 3:20 3:32
3:02N 314 393 3:38 3:44 g PR —— N3:14 3:22 3:38 3:50 4:02

N=N63 Night Bus am light face pm bold face



Sunday/Holiday

Eastbound Westbound
Leave 63rd/ 63rd/ Arrive Leave 63rd/ 63rd/ Arrive
Midway 63rd/ 63rd/ Cottage Stony  63rd St 63rd St Stony Cottage 63rd/ 63rd/ Midway
Station Kedzie Ashland  Grove Island Beach Beach Island Grove Ashland Kedzie  Station
3:32a 3:44a 3:53a 4:.08a 4:14a _— _— 3:44a 3:50a 4:.06a 4:18a 4:30a
4:02 4:14 4:23 4:38 4:44 _— —_— 4:16 4:22 4:38 4:47 4:59
4:28 4:40 4:49 5:04 5:10 R —_—— 4:46 4:52 5:08 5:17 5:29
4:59 5:11 5:20 5:35 5:41 —_— —_— 5:06 5:12 5129 5:37 5:49
513 5:25 5:34 5:48 5:54 — —_— 5:26 5:32 5:49 5:57 6:09
531 5:42 5:50 6.06 6:12 —_— — 5:43 5:49 6:06 —_— e
sl 6:02 6:10 6:26 6:32 e —_— _ —— 6:11 6:19 6:31
6:06 6:17 6:25 6:41 6:47 e —_ 6:06 6:12 6:29 6:37 6:49
6:21 6:32 6:40 6:56 7:.02 —_— —_—— 6:26 6:32 6:49 6:57 7:.09
6:36 6:47 6:55 T 7117 _— e, 6:41 6:47 7:04 712 7:24
6:51 7:02 7:10 7:26 7:32 —_— — 6:56 7:02 7119 727 7:39
7.06 147 1:25 7.41 7:47 _— o 71 717 7:34 7:42 7:54
72 7:32 7:40 7:56 8:02 SR _ 7:26 7:32 7:49 7:57 8:09
7:36 74 1:53 811 8:17 G — 7:41 7:41 8:04 8:12 8:24
7:48 7:59 8:07 8:23 8:29 e — 7:56 8:02 8:19 8:27 8:39
8:00 8:11 8:19 8:35 8:41 —_—- 3 8:11 8:17 8:34 8:42 8:54
8:10 8:21 8:29 8:45 8:51 8:54a R ) : ; : §
: : 8:23 8:29 8:46 8:54 9:06
8:19 8:30 8:38 8:54 9:01 9:04 =y : : : :
i $ g y : 2 8:35 8:41 8:58 9:06 9:18
8:28 8:39 8:47 9:04 91 9:14 2 3 : ; :
i . : : : % _ 8:47 8:53 9:10 9:19 9:31
8:37 8:49 8:58 9:14 921 9:24 : : : 3
¢ 3 : : 3 . — 8:57 9:03 9:22 9:31 9:43
8:46 8:58 9:07 9:24 9:31 9:34 3 : : : £ i
; 5 2 ; i ; 9:03a 9:06 9:13 9:33 9:42 9:54
8:56 9:08 9:17 9:34 941 9:44 : ; : i ; 1
9:06 918 9:27 9:44 9:51 9:54 9:13 9:17 9:24 943 9:52 10:04
- . - - - - 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:53 10:02 10:14
then every 7 to 8 minutes to 63rd Street Beach until 9:33 9:37 9:44 10:03 10:12 10:24
6:06p 6:18p 6:27p 6:46p 6:54p 6:57p 9:43 9:47 9:54 }8‘§ }ggg 10532
6:17 6:29 6:38 6:57 7:05 7:07 9:52 9:36 10:03 2 : 10:
6:28 6:40 6:49 7:08 7:16 7:18 10:00 10:04 10:11 10:30 10:39 10:51
6:37 6:49 6:58 7:17 7:25 7:27 then every 7 to 8 minutes from 63rd Street Beach until
6:47 6:59 7:08 7:27 7:35 7:37
6:57 7:09 7:18 7:37 7:45 7:47 6:16p 6:20p 6:27p 6:46p 6:55p 7:07p
;?; ;;'15 ;:g ;;; ;3; ;3; then every 10 minutes from 63rd Street Beach until
7:31 7:43 7:52 8:11 8:19 8:21 1:46 7:50 1:57 8:16 8:25 8:37
7:43 7:55 8:04 8:23 8:31 8:33 7:56 8:00 8:07 8:26 8:35 8:47
7:55 8:07 8:16 8:35 8:43 8:45 8:08 8:12 8:19 8:38 8:47 8:59
8:07 8:19 8:28 8:47 8:55 8:57 8:20 8:24 8:31 8:50 8:59 9:11
8:19 8:31 8:40 8:59 9:07 9:09 8:32 8:36 8:43 9:02 9:11 9:23
8:31 8:43 8:52 9:11 9:19 9:21 8:44 8:48 8:55 9:14 9:23 9:35
8:43 8:55 9:04 9:23 9:31 —_— 8:56 9:00 9:07 9:26 9:35 9:47
8:55 9:07 9:16 9:35 9:43 —_— 9:09 9:13 9:20 9:39 9:48 10:00
9:08 9:20 9:28 9:47 9:55 —_— 9:22 9:26 9:32 9:50 9:59 10:11
9:21 9:33 9:41 9:59 10:07 Gl —_— _— e 9:58 10:06 10:19
9:34 9:45 9:53 10:11 10:19 ] 9:35 9:39 9:45 10:03 10:11 10:23
9:47 9:58 10:06 10:24 10:32 = ——- —_— —— 10:16 10:24 10:36
10:00 10:11 10:19 10:37 10:45 — —enn s 9:52 9:58 10:16 10:24 10:36
10:13 10:24 10:32 10:50 10:58 T —_— 10:05 10:11 10:29 10:37 10:49
10:25 10:36 10:44 e = e —_— 10:20 10:26 10:44 10:52 11:04
10:28 10:39 10:47 11:05 11:13 —_— Soak s 10:35 10:41 10:59 11:07 11:19
10:38 10:49 10:57 el - ] —_ 10:50 10:56 11:14 11:22 11:34
10:43 10:54 11:02 11:20 11:28 —_— B i, 0 ==hee 11:17 11:25 11:37
10:58 11:09 11:17 11:35 11:43 T * 8 S0 11:05 11:11 11:29 11:37 11:49
11:13 11:24 11:32 11:50 11:58 ] = 11:20 11:26 11:44 11:52 12:04a
11:28 11:39 11:47 12:05a 12:13a —_— il oy SEsEs 11:47 11:55 12:07
11:43 10:58 0 = 125020 - A2R0F R EARREEE TY B e e ey 11559 12:07a  12:19
e M i Do o HB0 Y 156 U M. A2 BTN

: : 3 3 : &= —_— 12:05a 12:11a 12:29 12:37 12:49
12:13a 12:24 12:32 12:50 12:58 —— - 1220 12:26 12:44 12:52 1:04
N12:32  12:43 12:52 1:09 1:16 —_ : : : X :
N12:47  12:59 108 123 1:30 B = 12:35 12:41 12:58 1:07 1:19

- ; : 3 3 —_—— 12:50 12:51 1:12 21 1:33
12:51 1:02 1:10 —— — —_— : : : %

! 5 : 5 ; —_— 1:05 1:13 1227 1:36 1:48
N1:02 143 1522 a7 1:44 —_— !
N1:16 1:27 1:36 1:51 1:57 S —— 118 1:26 1:40 1:49 2:01

: i | : : —_— 1432 1:40 1:56 —_— _

: 1:44 53 :08 14 T
NI\;%% 1:47 };55 _2_0 _2_1 — — 1:44 1:52 2:10 2:20 2:33
N2:02 214 2:23 2:38 2:44 —_ e 214 2:22 2:38 2:50 3:02
N2:32 2:44 2:53 3:08 3:14 _ T 2:44 2:52 3:.08 3:20 3:32
N3:02 314 3:23 338 344 et —_— 3:14 322 3:38 3:50 4:02

N=N63 Night Bus am light face pm bold face



Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute
intervals. Night owl connections between the
Red Line, Blue Line and 7 bus routes can be
made at Washington and State, where buses
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour.

N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, N151, Blue Line and
Red Line Rail.

Night owl routes which connect with N63 63rd
buses include: Red Line trains, N9 Ashland,
N49 Western and N62 Archer buses (at Midway

Terminal).

CTA Bike & Ride

Beginning June 10, 2001, bicycle racks will be
available on the front exteriors of buses
serving the #63 63rd (&) and the 72 North
Avenue routes. Bicycles can be placed on
bicycle racks during normal hours of operation
for each route. Racks accomodate two (2)
bicycles at a time.

For more Information call the RTA Travel
Information Center in Chicago: 836-7000.
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obatener mayor information, en Espanol,
llame al Centro de Information: 836-7000.

The information contained in this schedule is based on
normal travel conditions. Factors beyond CTA's control
such as weather, traffic and other conditions can result
in schedule delays. Please give yourself enough time for
travel.

www.transitchicago.com

take jt.



	TT063_2002-03-17(1).pdf
	TT063_2002-03-17(2).pdf
	TT063_2002-03-17(3).pdf
	TT063_2002-03-17(4).pdf
	TT063_2002-03-17(5).pdf

